
名まえ

・コンパスを使って、次の円をかきましょう。

① 半径が5cm5mmの円

② 直径が４cmの円

⑮ 力だめし

目指せ100点！

(50点)

(50点)
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名まえ

・コンパスを使って、次の円をかきましょう。

① 半径が5cm5mmの円

② 直径が４cmの円

⑮ 力だめし 答え

5cm5mm

目指せ100点！

(50点)

(50点)

4cm

2cm

半径は cm２

円をかいたら

直径が11cmかも

チェックしよう！

円をかいたら

直径が４cmかも

チェックしよう！
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